Contact NON-PROFIT Name		
Website	Email	
Address	Office Phone	าย
City, ST, Zip	Mobile Pho	one
NON-PROFIT NO STATE:		STATE:
Returning E	Exhibitor E	□ New Exhibitor
Circle category for each item to be sold during the event and mail or email <u>1 photograph</u> of your product(s).		
Please include a self-addressed stampe		
Pottery/Ceramics Painting Knit/Quilt		
Photography Wood Clothing		
DESCRIPTION (required)		
SPACE SIZES		SUBMIT APPLICATION & PAYMENT TO:
\$60.00 5' d x 10' w Includes 2 entry pass	al 4) Junior League of Duluth	
\$180.00 8' d x 10' w Includes 2 entry pass	(al 4) Attention: FOT Vendor Coordinator	
\$270.00 8' d x 15' w Includes 2 entry pass	cal 4) 2711 W. Superior St., #205	
\$360.00 8'd x 20' w Includes 3 entry pass	es per day (tota	al 6 Duluth, MN 55806
TABLES (MUST be skirted and fit within beath space)		Ph: JLD Office 218-727-0341
TABLES (MUST be skirted and fit within booth space)\$25.00 each6 x 2 un-skirted		Em: fotvendorinfo@juniorleagueduluth.org
\$31.00 each 8 x 2 un-skirted		
\$32.00 each 4 x 2 white skirted		PAYMENT INFORMATION
\$38.00 each 6 x 2 white skirted		Check payable to:
\$44.00 each 8 x 2 white skirted		Junior League of Duluth
		□ Credit Card, go online to
OTHER		www.JuniorLeagueDuluth.org/events
\$28.00 each Padded Chair		• 50% deposit due with Agreement.
\$22.00 each Stool		• Final payment due October 31, 2023
\$59.00 Electricity (per 1200 watts)		Rcvd by JLD:
\$10.00 Additional 2 entry passes (1 per		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
\$8.00 Discounted DECC parking pass for 1 day. Event days are Sature		
Friday parking is free. Pay at ga	•	
Internet Service can be purchased separately from DEC		



I accept the rules, requirements and procedures as outlined in the Festival of Trees Application and Agreement. I understand that failure to follow these regulations may result in removal from the **2023 Festival of Trees Fundraiser**. I understand that the Junior League of Duluth, its volunteers, and Junior League of Duluth representatives are not liable for damages, theft, or loss.

SIGNED

DATE

2023